
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1974; Name=
WALKER L.C.;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197411080000
54410

11/08/1974
12:00:00

WALKER L.C. Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

289 541

197411080000
54500

11/08/1974
12:00:00

WALKER L.C. Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

289 538

197408200000
40970

08/20/1974
12:00:00

WALKER L.C. Grantor DEEDS 1ST BAPT
CHURCH
COLUMBIAN

288 364 Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


