Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1974; Name= WALKER L.C.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197411080000 54410	11/08/1974 12:00:00	WALKER L.C.		EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	289	541				
197411080000 54500	11/08/1974 12:00:00	WALKER L.C.		EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	289	538				
197408200000 40970	08/20/1974 12:00:00	WALKER L.C.	Grantor	DEEDS	1ST BAPT CHURCH COLUMBIAN	288	364				Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST